
MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING Page 1 of 6

Custom Attendance Register For OCTOBER-2025

Run by: INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING Date: 01/11/2025 09:27
Total

Designation OTBranch ULName PH  WrkHrsPR WODepartmentSr No PL AB User ID LI EOTR

1 KISHAN KISHAN KUMAR KEJRIWAL Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

GS GSGS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GSGSGS GSShift

First IN

Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat2

2 MITT001 Jitendra Pandit TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5809:47 09:50 09:43 09:46 09:49 09:44 09:48 09:50 09:47 09:54 09:54 09:54 09:40 09:49 09:52First IN

16:0216:33 16:02 16:04 16:02 16:03 16:02 16:01 16:04 16:02 16:00 16:03 16:05 16:02 16:26 16:30Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0400:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:46 06:12 06:21 06:16 06:14 06:18 06:13 06:14 06:15 06:06 06:09 06:11 06:22 06:37 06:3800:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat2

3 MITT004 Surajeet Chatterjee ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 0.5 1 0 0.0 0.0 6.5 0.0 1 - 00:32 1 - 01:03 00:00 06:20

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

08:3409:37 08:56 08:36 08:49 08:56 09:00 08:46 08:56 08:58 10:02 09:48 09:57 08:46 08:35First IN

17:1615:57 17:04 17:09 17:09 17:02 17:02 17:06 17:01 17:02 16:03 16:04 16:26 17:19 17:06Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:57 00:00 00:52 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:4200:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:20 00:00 08:08 08:33 08:20 08:06 08:02 08:20 08:05 08:04 06:01 06:16 06:29 08:33 08:3100:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB PR AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR AB WO AB PR PRABABStat2

4 MITT014 Sumantra Dey ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

08:5308:44 08:50 08:50 08:50 12:33 08:49 08:48 08:51 08:52 09:50 09:45 09:50 09:47 08:53 08:55First IN

17:1217:01 17:09 17:07 17:10 17:01 17:02 17:06 17:01 17:00 16:11 16:03 16:26 16:24 17:09 17:05Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:28 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:45 00:00 00:45 00:42 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:1900:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 08:17 08:19 08:17 08:20 04:28 08:13 08:18 08:10 08:08 06:21 06:18 06:36 06:37 08:16 08:1000:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR AB PR PR PR PR AB WO AB AB PR PRABABStat2

5 MITT016 Shantanu Lahiri ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 0.5 1 0 0.0 0.0 6.5 0.0 1 - 00:32 1 - 01:03 00:00 06:20

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

08:5309:37 08:52 08:56 08:58 08:58 08:49 09:00 08:45 08:56 09:08 10:01 09:01 08:56First IN

17:1615:57 17:04 17:09 17:09 17:04 17:02 17:01 17:01 16:30 17:19 17:06Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:32 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:03 00:56 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:2300:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:20 00:00 08:08 08:11 08:11 08:15 08:02 00:00 08:05 07:53 06:29 08:18 08:1000:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB PR IN PR PR PR PR PR IN PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR AB AB PR PRABABStat2

6 MITT017 Nilesh Kumar ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 1.5 1 0 0.0 0.0 5.5 0.0 2 - 03:08 2 - 05:58 00:00 18:26

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

08:5908:59 09:56 08:56 09:00 08:58 08:57 08:54 08:58 08:54 09:03 08:59 09:50 09:53 10:33 10:06 08:57 08:5311:22First IN

17:2515:11 20:41 20:46 17:09 20:34 17:25 18:28 17:13 17:09 20:42 17:19 16:20 16:31 17:21 18:3812:51Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:51 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:48 00:00 01:01 00:00 00:0002:1700:00Late-IN

08:2600:00 00:00 00:00 06:12 10:45 11:50 08:09 11:36 08:28 09:34 08:15 08:15 11:39 08:20 00:00 06:27 00:00 06:25 08:24 09:4501:2900:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR WO PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO AB WO AB PR PRABABStat2

Legend: PR-Present, WO-Week-Off, PH-Public Holiday, TR-Tour, PL-Paid Leave, AB-Absent, UL-Unpaid Leave, OT-Overtime, LI-Late-IN, EO-Early-OUT, WrkHrs-Work Hours
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Total

Designation OTBranch ULName PH  WrkHrsPR WODepartmentSr No PL AB User ID LI EOTR

7 MITT018 Manaswi Lal ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 0.5 1 0 0.0 0.0 6.5 0.0 2 - 03:55 2 - 02:42 00:00 09:13

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

09:0112:10 09:55 09:01 09:03 09:02 09:02 09:02 09:05 09:02 09:59 10:13 10:11 09:07 09:03First IN

17:2315:08 16:10 20:47 13:45 17:10 17:01 17:02 20:41 17:00 16:07 16:27 16:24 17:20 17:06Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 03:05 00:50 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:54 01:08 01:06 00:02 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:2200:00 00:00 00:00 02:58 06:15 11:46 04:42 08:08 07:59 08:00 11:36 07:58 06:08 06:14 06:13 08:13 08:0300:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR AB PR PR PR PR PR AB AB AB PR PRABABStat2

8 MITT019 Payal Dutta TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5409:55 09:56 09:56 10:04 10:00 10:04 09:55First IN

16:0116:04 16:01 16:02 16:06 16:01 16:04 16:03Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0700:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:09 06:05 06:06 06:02 06:01 06:00 06:0800:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

9 MITT020 Kamal Mandal TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5409:56 09:56 10:04 10:01 10:06 10:03 09:55First IN

16:0116:02 16:02 16:06 16:02 16:30 16:30 16:32Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0700:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:06 06:06 06:02 06:01 06:24 06:27 06:3700:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

10 MITT021 Beenita Srivastava TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5510:04 09:57 09:59 09:55 09:56 09:54 09:59 10:10 09:56 09:55 09:58First IN

16:0416:06 16:04 16:06 16:03 16:04 16:03 16:03 16:05 16:04 16:14 16:29Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:05 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0900:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:02 06:07 06:07 06:08 06:08 06:09 06:04 05:55 06:08 06:19 06:3100:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

11 MITT022 Vibha Kumari TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

First IN

Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat2

12 MITT023 Sourav Kumar Mondal TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5509:56 09:56 10:04 10:01 10:03 09:56 10:06 10:03 09:56First IN

16:0116:02 16:02 16:06 16:01 16:03 16:26 16:30 16:30 16:32Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0600:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:06 06:06 06:02 06:00 06:00 06:30 06:24 06:27 06:3600:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat2

Legend: PR-Present, WO-Week-Off, PH-Public Holiday, TR-Tour, PL-Paid Leave, AB-Absent, UL-Unpaid Leave, OT-Overtime, LI-Late-IN, EO-Early-OUT, WrkHrs-Work Hours
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Designation OTBranch ULName PH  WrkHrsPR WODepartmentSr No PL AB User ID LI EOTR

13 MITT024 Priya Kumari TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5410:00 10:04 09:55First IN

16:0116:01 16:04 16:03Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0700:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:01 06:00 06:0800:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB AB PR PR PRABABStat2

14 MITT025 Abhishek Kumar ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

09:0009:05 09:00 09:02 08:58 10:02 10:01 09:58 09:57 09:00 09:00First IN

17:2317:19 17:19 17:27 18:28 16:19 16:04 16:26 16:41 17:20 17:15Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:57 00:00 00:53 00:52 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:2300:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 08:14 08:19 08:25 09:30 06:17 06:03 06:28 06:44 08:20 08:1500:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR AB WO AB AB PR PRABABStat2

15 MITT027 Binata Mahato TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

First IN

Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat2

16 MITT032 Apala Chatterjee Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5109:51 09:55 09:50 09:57 09:43 09:37 09:48 09:56 09:42 09:38First IN

17:1717:04 17:04 17:09 17:09 17:05 17:07 17:01 17:00 17:07Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

07:2600:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:13 07:09 07:19 07:12 07:22 07:30 07:13 07:04 00:00 07:2900:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR IN PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

17 MITT033 Debosmita Sarkar Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:51 09:55 09:50 09:57 09:43 09:37 09:48 09:56 09:42 09:38First IN

17:04 17:04 17:09 17:09 17:05 17:07 17:01 17:00 17:07Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:13 07:09 07:19 07:12 07:22 07:30 07:13 07:04 00:00 07:2900:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR IN PRABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

18 MITT035 Arun Kumar Mishra TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5409:47 09:56 09:54 09:53 09:55 09:56 09:56 10:04 10:01 10:03 09:55First IN

16:0116:02 16:02 16:06 16:02 16:04 16:03 16:02 16:04 16:02 16:05 16:03Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0700:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:15 06:06 06:12 06:09 06:09 06:07 06:06 06:00 06:01 06:02 06:0800:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

Legend: PR-Present, WO-Week-Off, PH-Public Holiday, TR-Tour, PL-Paid Leave, AB-Absent, UL-Unpaid Leave, OT-Overtime, LI-Late-IN, EO-Early-OUT, WrkHrs-Work Hours
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Custom Attendance Register For OCTOBER-2025

Run by: INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING Date: 01/11/2025 09:27
Total

Designation OTBranch ULName PH  WrkHrsPR WODepartmentSr No PL AB User ID LI EOTR

19 MITT036 Dr. Jolly Sinha PRINCIPAL Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

First IN

Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB AB ABABABStat2

20 MITT038 Suresh Chandra Jayaswal Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:5409:52 09:57 09:54 09:53 09:55 09:56 09:56 09:57 10:01 10:03 09:55First IN

16:0216:33 16:02 16:04 16:01 16:03 16:02 16:01 16:06 16:02 16:04 16:03Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:0800:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:41 06:05 06:10 06:08 06:08 06:06 06:05 06:09 06:01 06:01 06:0800:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

21 MITT042 Rajendra Yadav CLASS FOUR
DEPARTMENT

Designation-1 Branch-1 3.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 3 - 00:55 3 - 06:10 00:00 19:55

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

L LL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L LLL LShift

08:55 08:2108:51 08:54 08:27 08:24 08:23 08:28 08:15 08:11 08:26 08:24 08:51 08:53 08:52 08:57 08:49 08:26 08:2608:40 08:46First IN

15:04 17:3115:05 16:14 17:31 17:33 17:31 17:34 17:31 17:31 17:33 17:32 15:00 15:01 15:00 15:03 15:08 17:40 17:3115:01 15:01Last OUT

00:25 00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:21 00:24 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:21 00:23 00:22 00:27 00:19 00:00 00:0000:1000:00 00:16Late-IN

06:09 09:1000:00 00:00 00:00 06:14 07:20 09:04 09:09 09:08 09:06 09:16 09:20 09:07 09:08 06:09 06:08 06:08 06:06 06:19 09:14 09:0506:2100:00 06:15WrkHrs

PR PRAB AB WO PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRPRAB PRStat1

PR PRAB AB WO PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRPRAB PRStat2

22 MITT043 Pappu Yadav CLASS FOUR
DEPARTMENT

Designation-1 Branch-1 2.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 2 - 11:59 0 - 00:00 00:00 13:09

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

FF FFFF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FF FFFFFF FFShift

13:50 06:3914:00 13:59 14:00 06:35 08:01 08:00 08:03 07:21 13:59 13:51 13:53 13:58 08:01 06:26First IN

20:02 18:0120:05 21:03 21:09 18:36 20:39 20:00 20:00 18:26 20:33 20:02 20:03 20:00 18:50 18:39Last OUT

05:50 00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 06:00 05:59 06:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 05:59 05:51 05:53 05:58 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:12 11:2200:00 00:00 00:00 06:05 07:04 07:09 12:01 12:38 12:00 11:57 00:00 00:00 06:34 06:11 06:10 06:02 10:49 12:1300:0000:00WrkHrs

PR PRAB AB WO PR PR PR PR PR PR PR IN AB PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PR PRAB AB WO PR PR PR PR PR PR PR AB PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

23 MITT048 Sharmistha Chakraborty Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:51 09:54 09:50 09:57 09:43 09:37 09:48 09:56First IN

17:04 17:04 17:09 17:09 17:05 17:06 17:01 17:00Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:13 07:10 07:19 07:12 07:22 07:29 07:13 07:0400:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

Legend: PR-Present, WO-Week-Off, PH-Public Holiday, TR-Tour, PL-Paid Leave, AB-Absent, UL-Unpaid Leave, OT-Overtime, LI-Late-IN, EO-Early-OUT, WrkHrs-Work Hours
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Custom Attendance Register For OCTOBER-2025

Run by: INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING Date: 01/11/2025 09:27
Total

Designation OTBranch ULName PH  WrkHrsPR WODepartmentSr No PL AB User ID LI EOTR

24 MITT049 Gaurav Jaiswal ADMINISTRATION Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

08:4308:41 08:53 08:44 08:38 08:40 08:40 08:42 08:44 08:41First IN

17:0517:24 17:11 17:01 17:07 17:12 17:07 17:19 17:03Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:2200:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 08:31 08:27 08:23 08:27 08:32 08:25 08:35 08:2200:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB IN AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

25 MITT050 Vivek Jaiswal TEACHING ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:4309:48 09:42 09:44 09:48 09:48 09:50 09:51 09:45 09:50 09:45First IN

16:0516:03 16:03 16:06 16:02 16:04 16:03 16:07 16:03 16:30 16:07Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:2200:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:15 06:21 06:22 06:14 06:16 06:13 06:16 06:18 06:40 06:2200:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

26 MITT051 Ranjan Rajak TEACHING ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:3809:48 09:50 09:39 09:52 09:38 09:41 10:00 09:26 09:48 09:48 09:39 09:42 09:40First IN

16:0116:02 16:03 16:06 16:01 16:04 16:02 16:02 16:02 16:04 16:03 16:20 16:31 16:03Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:2300:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:14 06:13 06:27 06:09 06:26 06:21 06:02 06:36 06:16 06:15 06:41 06:49 06:2300:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PRABABStat2

27 MITT052 Sandip Kumar Bera TEACHING Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:4809:55 09:52 09:54 09:40 09:43 09:52 09:53 09:55 09:52 09:55 09:49First IN

16:0816:04 16:09 16:08 16:09 16:05 16:09 16:07 16:07 16:05 16:17 16:04Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

06:2000:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:09 06:17 06:14 06:29 06:22 06:17 06:14 06:12 06:13 06:22 06:1500:0000:00WrkHrs

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

28 MITT053 Somraj Das (MITT) Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0 - 00:00 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

MM MMMM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MMMMMM MMShift

09:51 09:54 09:50 09:57 09:43 09:37 09:48 09:56 09:42First IN

17:04 17:04 17:09 17:09 17:05 17:06 17:01 17:00Last OUT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:13 07:10 07:19 07:12 07:22 07:29 07:13 07:04 00:0000:0000:00WrkHrs

AB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR INABABStat1

AB AB WO AB AB PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PRABABStat2

Legend: PR-Present, WO-Week-Off, PH-Public Holiday, TR-Tour, PL-Paid Leave, AB-Absent, UL-Unpaid Leave, OT-Overtime, LI-Late-IN, EO-Early-OUT, WrkHrs-Work Hours
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Custom Attendance Register For OCTOBER-2025

Run by: INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING Date: 01/11/2025 09:27
Total

Designation OTBranch ULName PH  WrkHrsPR WODepartmentSr No PL AB User ID LI EOTR

29 MITT054 Dewashish Dutta Department-1 Designation-1 Branch-1 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 1 - 00:01 2 - 03:37 00:00 13:14

23
Thu

31
Fri

2
Thu

3
Fri

5
Sun

6
Mon

7
Tue

8
Wed

9
Thu

10
Fri

11
Sat

12
Sun

13
Mon

14
Tue

15
Wed

16
Thu

17
Fri

18
Sat

19
Sun

20
Mon

21
Tue

24
Fri

25
Sat

26
Sun

27
Mon

28
Tue

29
Wed

30
Thu

4
Sat

1
Wed

22
Wed

NN NNNN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNNN NNShift

08:4308:44 09:06 08:45 08:31 08:26 08:38 08:41 08:35 08:43 08:45 08:50 08:45 08:47 08:50 08:3108:25First IN

17:2815:14 16:02 17:27 17:53 18:12 17:30 17:07 18:00 21:09 16:13 15:14 14:11 16:09 17:2715:09Last OUT

00:0000:00 00:00 00:00 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:0000:0000:00Late-IN

08:4500:00 06:30 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:17 08:56 09:27 09:34 00:00 08:55 08:24 09:15 12:19 07:28 06:27 00:00 07:19 08:5606:4400:00WrkHrs

PRAB PR WO IN AB PR PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PR PR PR AB PR PRPRABStat1

PRAB AB WO AB AB AB PR PR PR WO PR PR PR PR AB AB AB AB PRABABStat2

Legend: PR-Present, WO-Week-Off, PH-Public Holiday, TR-Tour, PL-Paid Leave, AB-Absent, UL-Unpaid Leave, OT-Overtime, LI-Late-IN, EO-Early-OUT, WrkHrs-Work Hours


